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name and first name nat. d.o.b. number club licence pres
RAPPE Bastien BEL 20/4/1998 71 00834137 present
ROUDBAR Samuel BEL 13/1/1998 43 00836030 present
HEMELAERS Robbe BEL 9/1/1998 68 PARCIVAL 00836142 present
SOTO DE GRAEVE Luca BEL 9/8/1998 660 SCHERMA 00839475 present
DARASHKOU Anton BLR 9/1/1999 169 RCPHES 00837875 present
MIKHALKOU Pavel BLR 18/11/1999 197 RCPHES 00837873 present
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan BLR 6/8/1999 195 RCPHES 00837872 present
LAO Mattias EST 25/8/2000 EN GARDE 00839593 present
LAURMANN Kaspar Joonas EST 27/4/2000 EN GARDE 00839594 present
PAJU Raul EST 26/12/1999 EN GARDE 00839591 present
SEPP Tony EST 6/9/2000 EN GARDE 00839592 present
KOMOZA Artjom EST 22/2/1998 RYNNAK 00839736 absent
BOBROV Ilian EST 7/11/2000 561 SBSK DRAAKON 00839547 present
DJATSUK Filipp EST 12/2/1999 SBSK DRAAKON 00839654 absent
GEDZO Andzhei EST 30/9/1999 118 SBSK DRAAKON 00835907 present
GEDZO Leon EST 5/10/2001 SBSK DRAAKON 00839660 present
GULJAJEV Igor EST 30/3/2000 626 SBSK DRAAKON 00836976 present
SERHOVETS Maksim EST 9/8/2000 139 SBSK DRAAKON 00835911 present
GUSAROV Klim EST 5/5/1998 215 TALLINNA MOOK 00837398 present
KOPPEL Aron EST 22/5/1998 615 TALLINNA MOOK 00837968 present
PASHCHUK Mikhail EST 21/11/1999 422 TALLINNA MOOK 00837963 present
TRUUMAA Jaron EST 6/6/2002 TALLINNA MOOK 00839653 present
ESKOV Ruslan EST 9/9/1998 20 TARTU KALEV 00833004 present
SIMIN Erik EST 9/5/2001 TARTU KALEV 00839610 present
PAAVOLAINEN Vaino FIN 15/3/1999 00839318 present
SAAVALAINEN Ellis FIN 22/6/1998 117 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT 00835786 present
SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN 9/5/1999 539 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT 00837933 present
TAURIAINEN Topias FIN 9/3/1999 410 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT 00837824 present
TIHANE Juri FIN 18/12/1999 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT 00839414 present
AHOKAS Aleksi FIN 25/8/2000 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ 00839384 present
AHOKAS Ville FIN 25/8/2000 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ 00839385 present
HEINAMAA Akseli FIN 28/1/2002 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ 00839504 present
JUTILA Julius FIN 31/7/2001 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ 00839323 present

KOCK Joachim FIN 29/6/1998 298 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ 00835917 present
SKOGSTER Moritz FIN 28/5/1999 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ 00839534 present
MUHONEN Ilkka FIN 26/6/1999 KALPA VELJET 00839648 present
TERHO Jussi FIN 31/8/1999 547 KALPA VELJET 00838468 absent
HAMALAINEN Roni FIN 3/12/1999 576 PORVOON MIEKKAILIJ 00838467 present
STENVALL Rurik FIN 4/4/2000 PORVOON MIEKKAILIJ 00839625 present
KILJANDER Oskar FIN 2/10/1999 154 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT 00837940 present
MIKKILA Max FIN 12/1/1998 206 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT 00836682 present
EAST Will GBR 18/1/1999 00839773 present
PYSCHIK Paul-Philipp GER 16/9/1999 507 FRANKFURTER TV 00836520 present
CICERO Sergio ITA 2/9/1998 00839795 present
HEIM Christian ITA 13/2/2000 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POS 00839650 present
CARUGO River ITA 1/2/2000 408 PGCIS - A.S.D.CIRCOL 00837943 present
GUERRIERO Giorgio ITA 28/7/2001 477 PGCIS - A.S.D.CIRCOL 00839096 present
CIMBOREVICS Ernests LAT 12/4/1999 DAUGAVPILS BJSS 00839785 present
VASARAUDZIS Egils LAT 9/9/1998 DAUGAVPILS BJSS 00839784 present
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ALFHEIM Fabian NOR 1/1/1999 234 BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB 00837384 present
DYMBE Simen NOR 28/3/1999 457 BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB 00838610 present
GEITUNG Tomas NOR 27/7/2000 490 BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB 00838608 present
STORMARK Jorgen NOR 27/7/1999 149 BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB 00838609 present
TELLNES Jesper NOR 21/6/1999 481 BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB 00838611 present
WERGELAND Odin NOR 1/1/1998 319 BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB 00837383 present
EDIN Erik NOR 25/2/1998 374 BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB 00836691 present
FRIIS RUUD Emil NOR 9/9/1998 330 BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB 00837396 present
SOERUM Jens NOR 14/1/1999 BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB 00839637 present
KOLDEN FARSTAD Haakon NOR 17/3/1998 417 MF MOLDE 00836522 present
DOSSOU-GOUIN Axel NOR 2/5/1998 102 OSLO FEKTEKLUEB 00835161 present
ELIASSEN Ferdinand NOR 9/3/1998 91 OSLO FEKTEKLUEB 00833113 present
RAEDER Anton NOR 18/6/1999 70 OSLO FEKTEKLUEB 00835690 present
DRAGOI Nicolae ROU 31/3/1998 45 CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 00833543 present
OLEYNIK Philipp RUS 9/9/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 00839700 present
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK 21/9/1999 201 BSK BRATISLAVA 00833521 present
KULKA Peter SVK 28/4/1998 210 BSK BRATISLAVA 00832337 present
ZALESAK Adam SVK 20/2/1998 571 BSK BRATISLAVA 00833522 present
POUSETTE Hugo SWE 21/1/2001 DIF 00703325 present
ANTEKEIER Aidan USA 31/7/1998 63 00835589 present
BOGERT Alexander USA 19/4/1999 64 00835549 present
BRADFORD Jack USA 22/9/1998 50 00835509 present
BRONFMAN Gabriel USA 22/6/1998 384 00839076 present
CHEONG Robin USA 22/5/1998 39 00835512 present
COLE Elias USA 29/10/1999 00839477 present
HOROWITZ Charles USA 10/8/1998 8 00834128 present
KIM Dylan USA 24/10/1998 357 00838787 present
PISKOVATSKOV Jonathan USA 18/11/2000 111 00838514 present
SHELANSKI Isaac USA 25/8/1998 233 00835566 present
THEIN-SANDLER Adrien USA 24/3/1999 86 00837918 present
WILSON Nicolas USA 29/1/1999 137 00835680 present
WILSON Sean USA 29/1/1999 203 00835679 present
WOLKOFF Joshua USA 4/1/1998 00839597 present
YAMANAKA Mick USA 27/12/1998 164 00835681 present
YUAN Wesley USA 20/2/1998 56 00837196 present
CROUSE Ulfric USA 6/2/2000 193 USA 00837743 present
EWART Stephen USA 23/8/1999 46 USA 00837744 present
GAO Tiger USA 2/5/1998 85 USA 00837725 present
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84 fencers

1 poules: round

84 fencers
12 poules of 7
Separation by : countries, clubs
67 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 67 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    9:30    piste No  1
Referee: CROCKET Daniel USA

V/M ind. HS rank
GUERRIERO Gior ITA  4  V  V  2  0  3 0.333 -7 19 6
CIMBOREVICS E LAT  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 7 29 2
GEDZO Leon EST  2  3  V  3  V  V 0.500 2 23 3
TELLNES Jesper NOR  4  3  4  1  3  3 0.000 -12 18 7
HOROWITZ Charl USA  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
KILJANDER Oska FIN  V  V  0  V  2  3 0.500 -2 20 5
DARASHKOU An BLR  V  3  2  V  2  V 0.500 -2 22 4

Poule No 2    9:30    piste No  2
Referee: KASKI Risto FIN, RANES Evan USA

V/M ind. HS rank
CROUSE Ulfric USA  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 6 24 3
TIHANE Juri FIN  2  V  2  V  4  1 0.333 -8 19 6
PYSCHIK Paul-Ph GER  4  3  1  V  V  2 0.333 -6 20 5
WILSON Nicolas USA  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 13 25 2
HEINAMAA Akse FIN  1  4  3  2  1  0 0.000 -19 11 7
DYMBE Simen NOR  1  V  4  0  V  V 0.500 -4 20 4
ESKOV Ruslan EST  V  V V4 V  V  4 0.833 18 28 1

Poule No 3    9:30    piste No  3
Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav EST

V/M ind. HS rank
WOLKOFF Joshua USA  V  1  2  V  V  V 0.667 10 23 3
EAST Will GBR  1  3  2  4 V3  V 0.333 -8 18 5
PANTSIALEYEU BLR  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2
CHEONG Robin USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
PASHCHUK Mikh EST  0  V  4  2  2  2 0.167 -14 15 7
SAVELAINEN Jo FIN  0  2  1  1  V  3 0.167 -13 12 6
STORMARK Jorg NOR  2  4  1  4  V  V 0.333 -4 21 4

Poule No 4    9:30    piste No  4
Referee: TERHO Markku FIN

V/M ind. HS rank
MUHONEN Ilkka FIN  3  3  1  3  1  0 0.000 -19 11 7
BOBROV Ilian EST  V  1  4  2  V  3 0.333 -7 20 6
KOLDEN FARST NOR  V  V  3 V3 V  4 0.667 6 25 3
SKOGSTER Morit FIN  V  V  V  1  V  1 0.667 1 22 4
MIKHALKOU Pav BLR  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.667 8 25 2
ROUDBAR Samue BEL  V  4  3  3 V4  2 0.333 -3 21 5
PISKOVATSKOV USA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 14 29 1

Poule No 5    9:30    piste No  5
Referee: PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN

V/M ind. HS rank
THEIN-SANDLE USA  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 7 27 2
SIMIN Erik EST  3  V  1  2  V  1 0.333 -10 17 6
JOHANIDES Luka SVK  4  4  2  V  4  3 0.167 -5 22 7
COLE Elias USA  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 1
DRAGOI Nicolae ROU  3  V  2  4 V3  3 0.333 -4 20 5
TAURIAINEN To FIN  V  3  V  3  2  V 0.500 0 23 4
GEITUNG Tomas NOR  1  V  V  3  V  4 0.500 1 23 3
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Poule No 6    9:30    piste No  6
Referee: KREY Rune NOR

V/M ind. HS rank
WILSON Sean USA  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 27 2
SERHOVETS Mak EST  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 4 24 3
EDIN Erik NOR  V  4  2  V  V  3 0.500 3 24 4
EWART Stephen USA  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 29 1
TRUUMAA Jaron EST  0  1  1  1  3  V 0.167 -17 11 7
JUTILA Julius FIN  0  1  3  0  V  V 0.333 -12 14 5
ZALESAK Adam SVK  1  4  V  1  3  3 0.167 -11 17 6

Poule No 7    9:30    piste No  7
Referee: HUUSKO Karri FIN

V/M ind. HS rank
MIKKILA Max FIN V3 2 V4V4 V  3 0.667 2 21 3
FRIIS RUUD Emil NOR  1  2  V  V  V  1 0.500 5 19 4
BRADFORD Jack USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
AHOKAS Aleksi FIN  3  1  0  0  4  2 0.000 -19 10 7
SOTO DE GRAE BEL  3  0  4  V  4  1 0.167 -7 17 6
HEIM Christian ITA  2  0  2  V  V  3 0.333 -11 17 5
GEDZO Andzhei EST  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2

Poule No 8    9:30    piste No  8
Referee: HAKKARAINEN Tero FIN

V/M ind. HS rank
SAAVALAINEN FIN V3 V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 28 1
KULKA Peter SVK  2  V  2  3  V V1 0.500 1 18 4
CICERO Sergio ITA  2  1  V  3  V  V 0.500 -1 21 5
STENVALL Rurik FIN  4  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 9 26 2
YUAN Wesley USA  2  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 2 26 3
WERGELAND Od NOR  3  3  2  1  4  3 0.000 -13 16 7
KOPPEL Aron EST  2  0  3  0  4 V4 0.167 -11 13 6

Poule No 9    9:30    piste No  9
Referee: HOKKANEN Ismo FIN

V/M ind. HS rank
BRONFMAN Gab USA  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 27 2
LAURMANN Kas EST  3  2  4  V  4  4 0.167 -6 22 6
DOSSOU-GOUIN NOR  V  V  V  2 V3 V 0.833 10 25 1
ANTEKEIER Aida USA  3  V  3  4  3  4 0.167 -7 22 7
GUSAROV Klim EST  3  3  V  V  4  3 0.333 -2 23 5
HAMALAINEN R FIN  3  V  2  V  V  1 0.500 -3 21 4
VASARAUDZIS E LAT  4  V  1  V V4 V 0.667 2 24 3

Poule No 10    9:30    piste No  10
Referee: MOOSUS Martti EST

V/M ind. HS rank
BOGERT Alexand USA  V V4 V  V  V  V 1.000 14 29 1
PAJU Raul EST  1  1  2  3  3  4 0.000 -16 14 7
ELIASSEN Ferdin NOR  2  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 7 24 3
SHELANSKI Isaac USA  3  V V3  V V4 V 0.833 6 25 2
GULJAJEV Igor EST  2  V  4  4  2  V 0.333 -4 22 5
PAAVOLAINEN FIN  3  V  3  3  V  2 0.333 -3 21 4
CARUGO River ITA  4  V  2  3  3  V 0.333 -4 22 5
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Poule No 11    9:30    piste No  11
Referee: CIPAR Jan SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
SOERUM Jens NOR  1  2  4  4  1  2 0.000 -16 14 7
KIM Dylan USA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 11 29 1
AHOKAS Ville FIN  V  2  2  2  V  V 0.500 -4 21 5
ALFHEIM Fabian NOR  V  2  V  2  V  V 0.667 5 24 4
GAO Tiger USA  V  4  V  V  4  V 0.667 9 28 2
HEMELAERS Rob BEL  V  V  4  1  V  V 0.667 5 25 3
SEPP Tony EST  V  4  4  2  1  1 0.167 -10 17 6

Poule No 12    9:30    piste No  12
Referee: KAMINSKI Maria NOR

V/M ind. HS rank
POUSETTE Hugo SWE  V  1  1  2  V  3 0.333 -6 17 5
OLEYNIK Philipp RUS  3  2  2  3  2  3 0.000 -15 15 7
RAEDER Anton NOR  V  V  3  3  V  3 0.500 4 24 4
RAPPE Bastien BEL  V  V  V  3  V  4 0.667 9 27 2
YAMANAKA Mic USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
LAO Mattias EST  0  V  2  2  1  V 0.333 -11 15 6
KOCK Joachim FIN  V  V  V  V  2  4 0.667 3 26 3
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 BRADFORD Jack USA 1.000 17 30 qualifier
1 CHEONG Robin USA 1.000 17 30 qualifier
3 YAMANAKA Mick USA 1.000 16 30 qualifier
4 BOGERT Alexander USA 1.000 14 29 qualifier
5 SAAVALAINEN Ellis FIN 1.000 13 28 qualifier
6 EWART Stephen USA 0.833 19 29 qualifier
7 ESKOV Ruslan EST 0.833 18 28 qualifier
8 HOROWITZ Charles USA 0.833 14 29 qualifier
8 PISKOVATSKOV Jonathan USA 0.833 14 29 qualifier

10 WILSON Sean USA 0.833 14 27 qualifier
11 GEDZO Andzhei EST 0.833 13 28 qualifier
12 WILSON Nicolas USA 0.833 13 25 qualifier
13 PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan BLR 0.833 12 27 qualifier
14 COLE Elias USA 0.833 11 29 qualifier
14 KIM Dylan USA 0.833 11 29 qualifier
16 DOSSOU-GOUIN Axel NOR 0.833 10 25 qualifier
17 CIMBOREVICS Ernests LAT 0.833 7 29 qualifier
18 THEIN-SANDLER Adrien USA 0.833 7 27 qualifier
19 BRONFMAN Gabriel USA 0.833 6 27 qualifier
20 SHELANSKI Isaac USA 0.833 6 25 qualifier
21 WOLKOFF Joshua USA 0.667 10 23 qualifier
22 GAO Tiger USA 0.667 9 28 qualifier
23 RAPPE Bastien BEL 0.667 9 27 qualifier
24 STENVALL Rurik FIN 0.667 9 26 qualifier
25 MIKHALKOU Pavel BLR 0.667 8 25 qualifier
26 ELIASSEN Ferdinand NOR 0.667 7 24 qualifier
27 KOLDEN FARSTAD Haakon NOR 0.667 6 25 qualifier
28 CROUSE Ulfric USA 0.667 6 24 qualifier
29 HEMELAERS Robbe BEL 0.667 5 25 qualifier
30 ALFHEIM Fabian NOR 0.667 5 24 qualifier
31 SERHOVETS Maksim EST 0.667 4 24 qualifier
32 KOCK Joachim FIN 0.667 3 26 qualifier
33 YUAN Wesley USA 0.667 2 26 qualifier
34 VASARAUDZIS Egils LAT 0.667 2 24 qualifier
35 MIKKILA Max FIN 0.667 2 21 qualifier
36 SKOGSTER Moritz FIN 0.667 1 22 qualifier
37 FRIIS RUUD Emil NOR 0.500 5 19 qualifier
38 RAEDER Anton NOR 0.500 4 24 qualifier
39 EDIN Erik NOR 0.500 3 24 qualifier
40 GEDZO Leon EST 0.500 2 23 qualifier
41 GEITUNG Tomas NOR 0.500 1 23 qualifier
42 KULKA Peter SVK 0.500 1 18 qualifier
43 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN 0.500 0 23 qualifier
44 CICERO Sergio ITA 0.500 -1 21 qualifier
45 DARASHKOU Anton BLR 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
46 KILJANDER Oskar FIN 0.500 -2 20 qualifier
47 HAMALAINEN Roni FIN 0.500 -3 21 qualifier
48 AHOKAS Ville FIN 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
49 DYMBE Simen NOR 0.500 -4 20 qualifier
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
50 GUSAROV Klim EST 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
51 PAAVOLAINEN Vaino FIN 0.333 -3 21 qualifier
51 ROUDBAR Samuel BEL 0.333 -3 21 qualifier
53 CARUGO River ITA 0.333 -4 22 qualifier
53 GULJAJEV Igor EST 0.333 -4 22 qualifier
55 STORMARK Jorgen NOR 0.333 -4 21 qualifier
56 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
57 PYSCHIK Paul-Philipp GER 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
58 POUSETTE Hugo SWE 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
59 BOBROV Ilian EST 0.333 -7 20 qualifier
60 GUERRIERO Giorgio ITA 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
61 TIHANE Juri FIN 0.333 -8 19 qualifier
62 EAST Will GBR 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
63 SIMIN Erik EST 0.333 -10 17 qualifier
64 HEIM Christian ITA 0.333 -11 17 qualifier
65 LAO Mattias EST 0.333 -11 15 qualifier
66 JUTILA Julius FIN 0.333 -12 14 qualifier
67 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK 0.167 -5 22 qualifier
68 LAURMANN Kaspar Joonas EST 0.167 -6 22 eliminated
69 ANTEKEIER Aidan USA 0.167 -7 22 eliminated
70 SOTO DE GRAEVE Luca BEL 0.167 -7 17 eliminated
71 SEPP Tony EST 0.167 -10 17 eliminated
72 ZALESAK Adam SVK 0.167 -11 17 eliminated
73 KOPPEL Aron EST 0.167 -11 13 eliminated
74 SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN 0.167 -13 12 eliminated
75 PASHCHUK Mikhail EST 0.167 -14 15 eliminated
76 TRUUMAA Jaron EST 0.167 -17 11 eliminated
77 TELLNES Jesper NOR 0.000 -12 18 eliminated
78 WERGELAND Odin NOR 0.000 -13 16 eliminated
79 OLEYNIK Philipp RUS 0.000 -15 15 eliminated
80 PAJU Raul EST 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
80 SOERUM Jens NOR 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
82 HEINAMAA Akseli FIN 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
82 MUHONEN Ilkka FIN 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
84 AHOKAS Aleksi FIN 0.000 -19 10 eliminated
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Cadet Circuit, Men's Epee

page 1/41 BRADFORD Jack USA

Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 LAO Mattias EST

64 HEIM Christian ITA    15/11

33 YUAN Wesley USA

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 KOCK Joachim FIN

17 CIMBOREVICS E LAT

112 --------- ---

81 --------- ---

48 AHOKAS Ville FIN

49 DYMBE Simen NOR

80 --------- ---

113 --------- ---

16 DOSSOU-GOUIN NOR

9 HOROWITZ Charl USA

120 --------- ---

73 --------- ---

56 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU

41 GEITUNG Tomas NOR

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 STENVALL Rurik FIN

25 MIKHALKOU Pav BLR

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 GEDZO Leon EST

57 PYSCHIK Paul-Ph GER

72 --------- ---

121 --------- ---

8 PISKOVATSKOV USA

BRADFORD Jack

Tableau of 64

LAO Mattias
   15/6

YUAN Wesley

KOCK Joachim
   15/11

CIMBOREVICS E

AHOKAS Ville
   15/4

DYMBE Simen

DOSSOU-GOUIN 
   15/13

HOROWITZ Charl

DRAGOI Nicolae
   15/11

GEITUNG Tomas

STENVALL Rurik
   15/2

MIKHALKOU Pav

GEDZO Leon
   15/12

PYSCHIK Paul-Ph

PISKOVATSKOV
   15/9

BRADFORD Jack

Tableau of 32

YUAN Wesley

   15/7

CIMBOREVICS E

DYMBE Simen

   15/13

HOROWITZ Charl

GEITUNG Tomas

   15/12

MIKHALKOU Pav

PISKOVATSKOV

   15/11

BRADFORD Jack

Tableau of 16

CIMBOREVICS E

   13/9

HOROWITZ Charl

PISKOVATSKOV

   15/11

BRADFORD Jack

PISKOVATSKOV



Cadet Circuit, Men's Epee

page 2/45 SAAVALAINEN FIN

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 --------- ---

60 GUERRIERO Gior ITA

37 FRIIS RUUD Emil NOR

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 CROUSE Ulfric USA

21 WOLKOFF Joshua USA

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 CICERO Sergio ITA

53 GULJAJEV Igor EST

76 --------- ---

117 --------- ---

12 WILSON Nicolas USA

13 PANTSIALEYEU BLR

116 --------- ---

77 --------- ---

52 ROUDBAR Samue BEL

45 DARASHKOU An BLR

84 --------- ---

109 --------- ---

20 SHELANSKI Isaac USA

29 HEMELAERS Rob BEL

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 SKOGSTER Morit FIN

61 TIHANE Juri FIN

68 --------- ---

125 --------- ---

4 BOGERT Alexand USA

SAAVALAINEN 

Tableau of 64

GUERRIERO Gior
   15/10

FRIIS RUUD Emil

CROUSE Ulfric
   15/10

WOLKOFF Joshua

CICERO Sergio
   15/13

GULJAJEV Igor

WILSON Nicolas
   15/5

PANTSIALEYEU 

ROUDBAR Samue
   11/10

DARASHKOU An

SHELANSKI Isaac
   15/8

HEMELAERS Rob

SKOGSTER Morit
   15/13

TIHANE Juri

BOGERT Alexand
   15/7

SAAVALAINEN 

Tableau of 32

CROUSE Ulfric

   15/10

WOLKOFF Joshua

WILSON Nicolas

   15/11

PANTSIALEYEU 

SHELANSKI Isaac

   15/14

SKOGSTER Morit

BOGERT Alexand

   15/4

CROUSE Ulfric

Tableau of 16

WOLKOFF Joshua

   15/7

SHELANSKI Isaac

BOGERT Alexand

   15/9

WOLKOFF Joshua

SHELANSKI Isaac



Cadet Circuit, Men's Epee

page 3/43 YAMANAKA Mic USA

Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 JOHANIDES Luka SVK

62 EAST Will GBR    15/12

35 MIKKILA Max FIN

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 ALFHEIM Fabian NOR

19 BRONFMAN Gab USA

110 --------- ---

83 --------- ---

46 KILJANDER Oska FIN

51 PAAVOLAINEN FIN

78 --------- ---

115 --------- ---

14 COLE Elias USA

11 GEDZO Andzhei EST

118 --------- ---

75 --------- ---

54 CARUGO River ITA

43 TAURIAINEN To FIN

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 GAO Tiger USA

27 KOLDEN FARST NOR

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 RAEDER Anton NOR

59 BOBROV Ilian EST

70 --------- ---

123 --------- ---

6 EWART Stephen USA

YAMANAKA Mic

Tableau of 64

JOHANIDES Luka
   15/6

MIKKILA Max

ALFHEIM Fabian
   15/8

BRONFMAN Gab

KILJANDER Oska
   15/9

PAAVOLAINEN 

COLE Elias
   15/7

GEDZO Andzhei

CARUGO River
   15/6

TAURIAINEN To

GAO Tiger
   15/11

KOLDEN FARST

RAEDER Anton
   15/8

BOBROV Ilian

EWART Stephen
   15/8

YAMANAKA Mic

Tableau of 32

ALFHEIM Fabian

   15/10

BRONFMAN Gab

COLE Elias

   15/14

GEDZO Andzhei

GAO Tiger

   15/9

RAEDER Anton

EWART Stephen

   15/9

YAMANAKA Mic

Tableau of 16

COLE Elias

   15/9

GEDZO Andzhei

EWART Stephen

   15/14

YAMANAKA Mic

GEDZO Andzhei
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page 4/47 ESKOV Ruslan EST

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 --------- ---

58 POUSETTE Hugo SWE

39 EDIN Erik NOR

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 ELIASSEN Ferdin NOR

23 RAPPE Bastien BEL

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 KULKA Peter SVK

55 STORMARK Jorg NOR

74 --------- ---

119 --------- ---

10 WILSON Sean USA

15 KIM Dylan USA

114 --------- ---

79 --------- ---

50 GUSAROV Klim EST

47 HAMALAINEN R FIN

82 --------- ---

111 --------- ---

18 THEIN-SANDLE USA

31 SERHOVETS Mak EST

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 VASARAUDZIS E LAT

63 SIMIN Erik EST

66 JUTILA Julius FIN    15/7

127 --------- ---

2 CHEONG Robin USA

ESKOV Ruslan

Tableau of 64

POUSETTE Hugo
   15/2

EDIN Erik

ELIASSEN Ferdin
   15/14

RAPPE Bastien

KULKA Peter
   15/10

STORMARK Jorg

WILSON Sean
   15/10

KIM Dylan

GUSAROV Klim
   15/8

HAMALAINEN R

THEIN-SANDLE
   15/4

SERHOVETS Mak

VASARAUDZIS E
   15/12

SIMIN Erik

CHEONG Robin
   15/8

ESKOV Ruslan

Tableau of 32

ELIASSEN Ferdin

   13/7

KULKA Peter

WILSON Sean

   15/11

KIM Dylan

THEIN-SANDLE

   15/13

VASARAUDZIS E

CHEONG Robin

   15/10

ESKOV Ruslan

Tableau of 16

WILSON Sean

   15/9

THEIN-SANDLE

VASARAUDZIS E

   15/10

ESKOV Ruslan

VASARAUDZIS E
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1 BRADFORD Jack USA

Tableau of 16

16 CIMBOREVICS E LAT    13/9

9 HOROWITZ Charl USA

8 PISKOVATSKOV USA    15/11

5 CROUSE Ulfric USA

12 WOLKOFF Joshua USA    15/7

13 SHELANSKI Isaac USA

4 BOGERT Alexand USA    15/9

3 YAMANAKA Mic USA

14 COLE Elias USA    15/9

11 GEDZO Andzhei EST

6 EWART Stephen USA    15/14

7 ESKOV Ruslan EST

10 WILSON Sean USA    15/9

15 THEIN-SANDLE USA

2 VASARAUDZIS E LAT    15/10

BRADFORD Jack

Tableau of 8

PISKOVATSKOV
   15/7

WOLKOFF Joshua

SHELANSKI Isaac
   15/11

YAMANAKA Mic

GEDZO Andzhei
   15/7

ESKOV Ruslan

VASARAUDZIS E
   10/6

PISKOVATSKOV

Semi-finals

SHELANSKI Isaac

   15/6

GEDZO Andzhei

ESKOV Ruslan

   14/13

SHELANSKI Isaac

Final

GEDZO Andzhei

   15/14
SHELANSKI Isaac
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 84 fencers)
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rank name and first name d.o.b. nat. club
1 SHELANSKI Isaac 25/8/1998 USA
2 GEDZO Andzhei 30/9/1999 EST SBSK DRAAKON
3 ESKOV Ruslan 9/9/1998 EST TARTU KALEV
3 PISKOVATSKOV Jonathan 18/11/2000 USA
5 BRADFORD Jack 22/9/1998 USA
6 YAMANAKA Mick 27/12/1998 USA
7 WOLKOFF Joshua 4/1/1998 USA
8 VASARAUDZIS Egils 9/9/1998 LAT DAUGAVPILS BJSS
9 BOGERT Alexander 19/4/1999 USA

10 EWART Stephen 23/8/1999 USA USA
11 HOROWITZ Charles 10/8/1998 USA
12 WILSON Sean 29/1/1999 USA
13 COLE Elias 29/10/1999 USA
14 CIMBOREVICS Ernests 12/4/1999 LAT DAUGAVPILS BJSS
15 THEIN-SANDLER Adrien 24/3/1999 USA
16 CROUSE Ulfric 6/2/2000 USA USA
17 CHEONG Robin 22/5/1998 USA
18 SAAVALAINEN Ellis 22/6/1998 FIN ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
19 WILSON Nicolas 29/1/1999 USA
20 PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan 6/8/1999 BLR RCPHES
21 KIM Dylan 24/10/1998 USA
22 BRONFMAN Gabriel 22/6/1998 USA
23 GAO Tiger 2/5/1998 USA USA
24 MIKHALKOU Pavel 18/11/1999 BLR RCPHES
25 ELIASSEN Ferdinand 9/3/1998 NOR OSLO FEKTEKLUEB
26 ALFHEIM Fabian 1/1/1999 NOR BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB
27 YUAN Wesley 20/2/1998 USA
28 SKOGSTER Moritz 28/5/1999 FIN HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ
29 RAEDER Anton 18/6/1999 NOR OSLO FEKTEKLUEB
30 GEITUNG Tomas 27/7/2000 NOR BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB
31 KULKA Peter 28/4/1998 SVK BSK BRATISLAVA
32 DYMBE Simen 28/3/1999 NOR BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB
33 DOSSOU-GOUIN Axel 2/5/1998 NOR OSLO FEKTEKLUEB
34 RAPPE Bastien 20/4/1998 BEL
35 STENVALL Rurik 4/4/2000 FIN PORVOON MIEKKAILIJAT
36 KOLDEN FARSTAD Haako 17/3/1998 NOR MF MOLDE
37 HEMELAERS Robbe 9/1/1998 BEL PARCIVAL
38 SERHOVETS Maksim 9/8/2000 EST SBSK DRAAKON
39 KOCK Joachim 29/6/1998 FIN HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ
40 MIKKILA Max 12/1/1998 FIN TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT
41 FRIIS RUUD Emil 9/9/1998 NOR BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB
42 EDIN Erik 25/2/1998 NOR BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB
43 GEDZO Leon 5/10/2001 EST SBSK DRAAKON
44 TAURIAINEN Topias 9/3/1999 FIN ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
45 CICERO Sergio 2/9/1998 ITA
46 DARASHKOU Anton 9/1/1999 BLR RCPHES
47 KILJANDER Oskar 2/10/1999 FIN TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT
48 HAMALAINEN Roni 3/12/1999 FIN PORVOON MIEKKAILIJAT
49 AHOKAS Ville 25/8/2000 FIN HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ
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rank name and first name d.o.b. nat. club
50 GUSAROV Klim 5/5/1998 EST TALLINNA MOOK
51 PAAVOLAINEN Vaino 15/3/1999 FIN
51 ROUDBAR Samuel 13/1/1998 BEL
53 CARUGO River 1/2/2000 ITA PGCIS - A.S.D.CIRCOL
53 GULJAJEV Igor 30/3/2000 EST SBSK DRAAKON
55 STORMARK Jorgen 27/7/1999 NOR BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB
56 DRAGOI Nicolae 31/3/1998 ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
57 PYSCHIK Paul-Philipp 16/9/1999 GER FRANKFURTER TV
58 POUSETTE Hugo 21/1/2001 SWE DIF
59 BOBROV Ilian 7/11/2000 EST SBSK DRAAKON
60 GUERRIERO Giorgio 28/7/2001 ITA PGCIS - A.S.D.CIRCOL
61 TIHANE Juri 18/12/1999 FIN ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
62 SIMIN Erik 9/5/2001 EST TARTU KALEV
63 LAO Mattias 25/8/2000 EST EN GARDE
64 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 21/9/1999 SVK BSK BRATISLAVA
65 EAST Will 18/1/1999 GBR
66 HEIM Christian 13/2/2000 ITA CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI
67 JUTILA Julius 31/7/2001 FIN HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ

68 LAURMANN Kaspar Joonas 27/4/2000 EST EN GARDE
69 ANTEKEIER Aidan 31/7/1998 USA
70 SOTO DE GRAEVE Luca 9/8/1998 BEL SCHERMA
71 SEPP Tony 6/9/2000 EST EN GARDE
72 ZALESAK Adam 20/2/1998 SVK BSK BRATISLAVA
73 KOPPEL Aron 22/5/1998 EST TALLINNA MOOK
74 SAVELAINEN Joonas 9/5/1999 FIN ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
75 PASHCHUK Mikhail 21/11/1999 EST TALLINNA MOOK
76 TRUUMAA Jaron 6/6/2002 EST TALLINNA MOOK
77 TELLNES Jesper 21/6/1999 NOR BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB
78 WERGELAND Odin 1/1/1998 NOR BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB
79 OLEYNIK Philipp 9/9/2000 RUS NATIONAL TEAM
80 PAJU Raul 26/12/1999 EST EN GARDE
80 SOERUM Jens 14/1/1999 NOR BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB
82 HEINAMAA Akseli 28/1/2002 FIN HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ
82 MUHONEN Ilkka 26/6/1999 FIN KALPA VELJET
84 AHOKAS Aleksi 25/8/2000 FIN HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
CIPAR Jan SVK 1 7 0
CROCKET Daniel USA 1 3 1
HAKKARAINEN Tero FIN 1 2 0
HOKKANEN Ismo FIN 1 2 0
HUUSKO Karri FIN 1 2 0
KAMINSKI Maria NOR 1 7 2
KASKI Risto B FIN 1 5 0
KREY Rune B NOR 1 6 1
MOOSUS Martti EST 1 4 1
MUSTONEN Verna FIN 0 7 2
MUTSENIK Stanislav EST 1 4 1
OJAMU Brit EST 0 4 0
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN 1 2 0
RANES Evan USA 1 3 1
TAURIAINEN Simo FIN 0 3 0
TERHO Markku FIN 1 2 0
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